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BEADS COLLECTION Item Code Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weight in18K Item Code Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weight in18K BEADS COLLECTION

Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams ) Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams )
001 Diamond Cut Oval Beads 004
HA1-020 200 2.00 0.15 0.90 0.03
HA1-025 2.50 2.50 0.20 1.10 0.04 HA24-020 3.00 2.00 0.15 0.80 0.04
HA1-030 3.00 3.00 0.25 1.20 0.07 HA24-025 &80 556 5.5 090 0.06
HA1-040 4.00 4.00 0.25 1.40 0.12
HA1-045 4.50 4.50 0.25 1.60 0.17
HA1-050 5.00 5.00 0.25 1.50 0.19
HA1-060 6.00 6.00 030 2.00 0.46
HA38-025 4.00 2.50 0.20 1.90 0.08
HA38-030 5.00 3.00 0.25 0.80 0.14
002 Wave Cut Bead:
HA1-020 200 2.0 0.15 0.90 0.03
HA1-025 2.50 2.50 0.20 1.10 0.04
HA1-030 3.00 3.00 0.25 1.20 0.07 HA51-030 5.00 3.00 0.25 0.80 0.13
HA1-040 4.00 4.00 0.25 1.40 0.12
HA1-045 4.50 4.50 0.25 1.60 0.17
HA1-050 5.00 5.00 0.25 1.50 0.19
HA1-060 6.00 6.00 030 2.00 0.46
HA63-035 5.50 3.50 0.25 1.90 0.19
HA63-040 9.50 4.00 0.25 0.80 033
HA63-045 7.50 4.50 0.25 1.00 030
003 Wave Cut Oval Beads HA63-050 1200 5.00 025 1.20 058
HA19-030 5.00 3.00 0.25 0.80 0.16
HA19-035 550 350 025 090 013 L 500  3.00 025 0.80 014
HA19-040 6.50 4.00 0.25 1.00 0.19

All shown weights and measurements are indicative only, and may vary according to AJ Group tolerance's policy.
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BEADS COLLECTION Item Code Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weightin18K Item Code Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weightin18K BEADS COLLECTION

Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams) Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams )
004 Diamond Cut C Diamond Cut Oval Beads 004
HA70-030 500 3.0 0.25 0.80 0.1
HA70-035 550 350 025 0.90 0.18 HA148-035 550 350 0.25 0.90 0.23
HA70-040 650  4.00 025 1.00 0.17 HA148-040 650  4.00 0.25 1.00 021
HA70-045 750 450 025 1.00 0.29
HA211-045 750 450 025 1.30 037
HA72-030 500 3.0 025 0.80 0.13
HA215-050 650  5.00 0.25 1.50 031
HA215-055 700 550 0.25 1.60 033
HA81-020 300 200 0.15 0.80 0.03
HA81-025 400 250 0.20 0.90 0.06
HA106-020 200 2.00 0.15 0.70 0.03
HA85-030 500 3.0 030 0.80 0.15
HA85-035 550 350 030 0.90 0.19
HA85-040 650  4.00 030 1.00 027
HA85-045 7.50 4.50 0.30 1.00 0.23 ~ ~ ~
y Crosss Cut Oval Beads 005
HA26-040 400 4.00 030 1.40 0.17
HA26-045 450 450 025 1.60 0.16
HA147-030 500 3.0 0.25 0.80 0.14
HA26-050 500  5.00 030 1.50 025
HA147-035 550 3.0 025 0.90 0.23
HA26-055 550 550 0.25 1.60 026
HA147-040 650  4.00 025 1.00 023
HA26-060 600 600 030 2.00 038
HA26-080 800  8.00 035 2.00 0.72

All shown weights and measurements are indicative only, and may vary according to AJ Group tolerance's policy.
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BEADS COLLECTION

Diamond Cut Oval Beads

Item Code

HA35-020

HA35-025

HA35-030

HA35-035

HA74-030

HA47-040

HA47-050

HA47-055

HA47-060

HA47-080

HA53-040

HA53-050

HA53-055

HA64-025

HA64-030

HA64-040

HA64-050

Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weightin18K Item Code Specification (mm)

Width Height Thickness (mm)  (grams) Width Height Thickness

200 2.00 0.15 0.80 0.02
HA66-025 250 250 0.20

250 250 0.20 1.10 0.05
HA66-030 3.00 3.0 0.25

3.00  3.00 025 1.20 0.08
HA66-040 400  4.00 0.25

350 350 025 1.30 0.10

300 3.00 025 1.20 0.07
HA102-050 500  5.00 030

400 4.00 0.25 1.40 0.10
HA102-060 6.00 6.00 030
5.00 5.00 0.30 1.50 0.29 HA119-020 2.00 2.00 0.15
550 550 030 1.60 0.32 HA119-025 250 250 0.25
600  6.00 030 2.00 035 HA119-030 3.00  3.00 0.25
800  8.00 0.35 2.00 1.00 HA119-040 400 4.00 0.25
HA119-050 5.00 5.00 0.25
HA119-060 6.00 6.00 0.30
HA119-080 800  8.00 0.30

400 4.00 0.25 1.40 0.16

500  5.00 0.25 1.50 0.19

550 550 0.25 1.60 0.22

250 250 0.20 1.10 0.04
HA83-040 4.00 4.00 0.30

3.00  3.00 0.25 1.20 0.08
HA83-050 5.00 5.00 0.30

400 4.00 0.25 1.40 0.17
HA83-060 6.00 6.00 0.30

500 5.0 0.25 1.50 0.21

All shown weights and measurements are indicative only, and may vary according to AJ Group tolerance’s policy.
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Hole Size

(mm )

Weight in18K

(grams )

BEADS COLLECTION

Diamond Cut Oval Beads

tamond Cut Roun

Beads

006

007



Hole Size  Weight in18K BEADS COLLECTION

BEADS COLLECTION Item Code Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weight in18K Item Code Specification (mm)
Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams ) Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams )
007 Diamond Cut Round Beads Diamond Cut Round Beads 007
HA128-060 6.00 6.00 0.30 2.00 033 HA141-050 5.00 5.00 0.30 1.50 0.20
HA128-080 8.00 8.00 035 2.00 1.01 HA141-080 8.00 8.00 035 2.00 1.09
HA124-020 2.00 2.00 0.15 0.80 0.02
HA124-030 100 3166 025 . 0.08 HA143-050 500  5.00 0.30 1.50 0.26
HA124-040 400 400 025 140 0.12 HA143-060 600 600 030 00 837
HA124-050 5.00 5.00 0.25 1.50 0.24
HA136-080 8.00 8.00 035 2.00 1.09 HA156-060 6.00  6.00 0.30 2.00 0.34
HA139-080 8.00 8.00 035 2.00 1.03 HA188-080 8.00 8.00 035 2.00 1.06
HA140-060 6.00 6.00 030 2.00 0.32
HA195-080 8.00 8.00 035 2.00 0.97
HA140-080 800  8.00 035 2.00 1.03

All shown weights and measurements are indicative only,and may vary according to AJ Group tolerance’s policy.
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BEADS COLLECTION

Diamond Cut Round Beads

Item Code Specification (mm)

Width Height Thickness

HA196-080 8.00 800 035
HA208-060 6.00 600 030
HA214-080 8.00 800 035
HA216-050 5.00 500 025
HA216-060 6.00 600 025
HA216-080 8.00 800 030
HA228-020 2.00 200 0.5
HA228-025 250 250 020
HA228-030 3.00 3.00 025
HA228-040 4.00 400 025

Hole Size

(mm)

2.00

2.10

Weight in18K

(grams )

0.36

1.09

Item Code Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weightin18K

Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams )

HA229-030 3.00 3.00 0.25 1.10 0.08
HA229-040 4.00 4.00 0.25 1.50 0.14
HA230-030 3.00 3.00 025 1.10 0.08
HA232-040 4.00 400 025 1.50 0.15
HA164-020 2.00 200 015 0.80 0.02
HA164-025 250 2.50 0.20 1.10 0.04
HA164-030 3.00 3.00 0.25 1.20 0.08
HA164-040 4.00 4.00 0.25 1.40 0.14
HA164-050 5.00 500 030 1.50 0.23
HA164-060 6.00 600 030 2.00 0.34
HA164-080 8.00 800 035 2.00 0.87

All shown weights and measurements are indicative only, and may vary according to AJ Group tolerance's policy.
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BEADS COLLECTION

Diamond Cut Round Beads

Bee Hive Out Beads
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BEADS COLLECTION

Hammer Fir

ed Diamond Cut Round Beads

Item Code

HA57-055

HA162-060

HA187-060

HA187-080

HA192-040

HA192-050

HA193-060

Specification (mm)

Width Height
5.50 5.50
6.00 6.00
6.00 6.00
8.00 8.00
4.00 4.00
5.00 5.00
6.00 6.00

Thickness

0.30

Hole Size

(mm)

2.00

Weight in18K

(grams )

0.36

Item Code

HA194-080

HA206-080

HA207-080

HA236-080

HA237-080

Width Height

Specification (mm)

Thickness
800 800 035
800  8.00 0.35
800  8.00 035
8.00 8.00 035
800  8.00 035

All shown weights and measurements are indicative only, and may vary according to AJ Group tolerance’s policy.
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Hole Size  Weightin18K

(mm) (grams )

1.80-1.90

1.80-1.90

1.03

1.10

BEADS COLLECTION

Hammer Fin

Diamond Cut Round Beads
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BEADS COLLECTION

Hammer Finshed Diamond Cut Round Beads

Item Code

HA238-080

HA239-080

HA240-080

HA241-080

HA246-080

Specification (mm)

Width Height Thickness
8.00 8.00 0.35
8.00 8.00 035
8.00 8.00 035
8.00 8.00 0.35
800 800 0.35

Hole Size  Weight in18K Item Code Specification (mm)

(mm) (grams )

1.80-1.90

1.80-1.90

1.80-1.90

1.80-1.90

1.03

1.10

1.07

1.05

Width Height Thickness

HA79-020 400 2.00
HA92-050 500  5.00
HA92-060 6.00  6.00
HA92-080 800  8.00
HA91-060 600  6.00
HA91-080 800  8.00
HA93-060 6.00  6.00
HA93-080 800  8.00

All shown weights and measurements are indicative only,and may vary according to AJ Group tolerance’s policy.
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Hole Size

(mm)

Weight in18K

(grams )

BEADS COLLECTION

Diamond Cut Round Twin Beads 010

Super Fine Slices Cut Be 011

Super Fine Meridian Cut Beads 012

Super Fine Ear Cut Beads 013



014

015

016

BEADS COLLECTION

Faceted Cut Beads

Star Cut Beads

Fancy Velvet Round Beads

Item Code

HA94-080

HA95-060

HA95-080

HA108-050

HA108-080

HA109-050

HA109-080

HA110-050

Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weight in18K Item Code Specification (mm)
Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams ) Width Height Thickness
800 800 035 2.00 093 HA111-050 5.00 500 030
HA112-050 5.00 500 030
600 600 030 2.00 0.42
800 800 035 2.00 1.02
HA113-050 5.00 500 030
500 500 030 1.50 031
800 800 035 2.00 125
HA116-050 5.00 500 030
500 500 030 1.50 033
8.00 800 035 2.00 1.25
HA120-050 500 500 030
5.00 00 030 1.50 0.32
5 3 HA120-060 6.00 6.00 030

All shown weights and measurements are indicative only,and may vary according to AJ Group tolerance’s policy.
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Hole Siz

(mm)

BEADS COLLECTION

e Weightin18K
(grams )
Plain Round Beads
1.50 033
1.50 033
1.50 033
1.50 033
Laser Cut Finished
150 0.32
200 0.42
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020

BEADS COLLECTION

Laser Cut Fin

Diamond Cut Hc

Round Beads

Item Code

HA121-050

HA122-050

HA87-060

HA87-080

HA87-100

HA87-120

HA224-060

HA224-080

HA225-050

HA225-080

Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weightin18K

Width Height

5.00

5.00

6.00

10.00

12.00

6.00

8.00

5.00

8.00

6.00

10.00

12.00

Thickness (mm) (grams )

0.30 1.50 033
0.30 1.50 0.32
031
0.53
0.92
1.30
0.30 2.00 0.05
035 1.80-1.90 0.57
0.30 1.60 0.20
035 1.80 0.53

Item Code Specification (mm)
Width Height Thickness
HA220-050 5.00 5.00 0.30
HA220-060 6.00 6.00 0.30
HA220-080 8.00 8.00 0.30
HA223-055 7.00 5.50 0.25
HA221-040 6.00 4.00 0.25
HA221-050 8.00 5.00 0.25
HG5-020 0.66 2.00 0.15
HG5-025 153 250 0.20
HG5-030 1.82 3.00 025
HG5-035 2.23 350 0.25

All shown weights and measurements are indicative only, and may vary according to AJ Group tolerance's policy.
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Hole Size

(mm )

1.80

Weight in18K BEADS COLLECTION

(grams )

Hammer Fir 1 Diamond Cut Hole Round Beads 021

017

amond Cut Hole Oval Beads 022

famond Cut Saucer Beads 023




BEADS COLLECTION Item Code Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weight in18K Item Code Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weight in18K BEADS COLLECTION

Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams ) Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams )
024 ancy Cut Saucer Bead Diamond Cut Tubes [IO¥
HG12-035 215 350 0.25 1.20 0.07 HA182-020 2.00 200 015 1.10 0.02
025 Short I
HA226-020 2.10 200 0.5 1.10 0.03
HG13-025 2550 1.70 0.20 110 0.03
HG13-030 3.00 2.05 0.25 1.20 0.05
HA227-020 2.10 200 015 1.10 0.02
026 Diamond Cut Short Round Bea
HG14-025 2.50 1.70 0.20 1.10 0.03 HA233-025 4.00 2.50 0.20 0.90 0.06
HG14-030 3.00 205 025 1.20 0.05
HG15-030 1.50 300 025 1.20 0.06 HA123-025 2.50 400  0.20 0.90 0.06

All shown weights and measurements are indicative only,and may vary according to AJ Group tolerance’s policy.
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BEADS COLLECTION Item Code Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weight in18K Item Code Specification (mm) Hole Size  Weight in18K BEADS COLLECTION

Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams ) Width Height Thickness (mm) (grams )
027 Diamond Cut Tubes Hammered Tube 028
HA152-020 3.00 2.00 015 0.80 0.03 HG4-040 3.73 4.00 0.25 3.10 0.19
HG4-055 547 550 0.25 4.10 034
HA153-020 3.00 200 0.5 0.80 0.03
Plain Round Beads 029
HS-020 200 2.00 0.15 0.80 0.05
HS-025 250 250 015 1.10 0.07
g 300 3.00 015 1.20 011
HA247-025 250 400 0.0 0.90 0.08 F52030)
HS-035 350 350 0.15 1.30 0.12
HS-040 400 4.00 0.15 1.40 0.22
HS-045 450 450 025 1.50 028
HS-050 500 5.0 025 1.50 030
HS-055 550 550 025 1.60 036
HS-060 600 6.0 030 1.00 0.42
HA133-017 400 170 030 0.80 0.05 HS-060 600 1600 030 200 042
Hs-080 800  8.00 035 2.00 1.25
Plain Tear Beads 030
HA213-020 4.00 200 020 1.20 0.05 0455D080 450 800 025 0.80 145

All shown weights and measurements are indicative only,and may vary according to AJ Group tolerance’s policy.
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http://www.ajjew.com

A.J. Jewellery International Ltd.

Unit 414, 4/F Hang Ngai Jewellery Center, 4 Hok Yuen Street East Hum Hohnj«KoogyoH'./ ’
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